Top scorer:

53pts
Tries:
Borges 3

Marcelo Loffreda Frank Hadden
Captain:
Agustin Pichot Jason White

Head-to-head wins

ARG - ’SCO
Coach:

Captain:

F. Contepomi

4.0
3.0
0.8
35.8

Source: Rugby World Cup

World Cup 2007 averages

Tries NN T e

Penalties P Top scorer:
Paterson 41pts

Drop g?als 0 Tries:
Points [ENEE] R Lamont 4
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